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WinterschieRen 2017/2018

PokalschieRen - Wanderpokale 2018

Name Wanderpreis

1 Konig Florian "Schelle"

2 Rapp Hubert Scheibe "Hermann"
3 Rapp Alexander "Bierkrug"

4  Keller Claudia "Gewehr"

5 Boéllmann Ralf "FaR"

6 Rapp Sepp Scheibe "Linda"
7 Martin Christoph "Kase"

8 Weber Max "Rehbock"

9 FiR Hermann Scheibe "Lukas"

10 Besler Florian

PokalschieRen - Jugend 2018

Scheibe "Madlen"

Name

Gabler Korbinian
Gabler Korbinian
Gabler Korbinian
Gmeinder Maximilian
Gabler Korbinian
Gabler Korbinian
Rapp Ricarda

Rapp Ricarda
Rothmayr Elias

10 Gmeinder Maximilian
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Jahrzahlschief3en 2018

1 Rapp Alexander

Meistbeteiligung 2018
1 Konig Florian
2 Gabler Wolfgang
3  Weber Max
3 Rapp Sepp

gestiftet von
Bollmann Ralf
Fifl Hermann
Verein
Rothmayr Johann
Fam. Buchenberg
Rapp Hubert
Sutor Christian
Herz Ernst
Fam. Buchenberg
Rapp Hubert

Meistbeteiligung - Jugend 2018

1 Rapp Ricarda
2 Gabler Korbinian
3 Buchenberg Lukas

Teiler
43,1
10,8

135,0
10,6
10,8
10,6
66,7
10,7
61,0
46,1

Teiler
117,5
60,3
53,0
137,2
123,9
151,3
7,6
238,7
108,1
93,4

2014

Anzahl
37
33
27
27

Anzahl
44
42
27



Ehrengaben Jugend 2018

Platz Name Erg.
1 Gabler Korbinian 24,2
2 Rapp Ricarda 27,5
3  Buchenberg Lukas 111,0
4  Gmeinder Maximilian 141,3
5 Rothmayr Jeremias 172,2
6 Rothmayr Elias 219,3
7 Rothmayr Benedikt 220,9
8 Buchenberg Anna-Lena 282,4
9 Schweizer Amon 292,2
10 Eberhard Magnus 302,0
11 Bollmann Yannik 428,9
12 Koch David 685,4
13 Rothmayr Julius 1183,1

Ehrengaben Allgemein 2018

Platz Name Erg.
1 HolzSven 1,4
2 Rapp Sepp 13,0
3 FUB Matthias 14,0
4 Konig Horst 28,3
5 Konig Erika 35,6
6 Muhlbauer Niko 46,6
7 Haferland Steffen 48,8
8 Besler Florian 50,0
9 Gabler Wolfgang 57,8
10 Konig Florian 58,1
11 Martin Christoph 66,8
12 Weber Max 69,0
13 Buchenberg Silvia 71,2
14 FuB Hermann 72,1
15 Keller Claudia 76,0
16 Gabler Josef 77,4
17 Rapp Hubert 99,5
18 Pitule Silvia 102,0
19 Rapp Alexander 105,3
20 Rothmayr Johann 107,5
21 Geiger Kristina 114,0
22 Buchenberg Andreas 120,4
23 Scheidter Eva 143,9
24 Buchenberg Josef 152,0
25 Schmid Robert 170,6
26 DanzerJorg 189,0
27 GroRkamper Pascal 264,3
28 Bollmann Ralf 272,0
29 Voigt Anja 364,3



Meister Senioren 2018

Platz Name Erg.
1 Konig Horst 2850,7 409,3 408,4 408,2 407,3 406,5 405,6 4054
2 Rapp Sepp 2823,1 404,0 403,7 4034 403,3 403,3 402,8 4026
3 Weber Max 2813,9 403,3 403,2 402,2 402,0 401,8 401,0 4004
4 Gabler Josef 2690,5 392,4 387,6 3874 381,3 381,1 380,5 380,2

Meister Seniorinnen 2018

Platz Name Erg.
1 Konig Erika 2775,6 401,4 400,5 396,4 395,7 3944 393,6 393,6

Meister Altersklasse 2018

Platz Name Erg.
1 Gabler Wolfgang 2846,2 408,5 408,2 406,7 406,2 405,8 405,4 405,4
2 Rapp Hubert 2836,7 407,4 405,8 405,8 405,1 404,4 404,3 403,9
3 Rothmayr Johann 2748,1 399,3 394,5 394,0 392,4 391,0 388,8 388,1
4 FUB Hermann 2726,2 395,3 390,2 390,1 389,2 383,1 387,4 3859
5 Buchenberg Josef 2633,9 381,2 381,2 377,1 374,6 373,9 373,2 3727
6 Zinkl Martin 2521,7 366,0 361,7 361 359,7 359,6 356,9 356,8
7 Danzer Jorg 2370,7 345,6 342 341,55 336,9 336,1 334,5 334,1

Meister Damen 2018

Platz Name Erg.
1 Keller Claudia 2772,0 401,5 398,6 397,6 394,7 394,4 393,2 392,0
2 Buchenberg Traudi 2656,9 384,7 382,2 380,9 378,3 377,5 377,2 376,1
3 Buchenberg Silvia 2602,6 377,5 374,3 3743 373,0 371,2 366,7 365,6
4 Scheidter Eva 2588,3 376,2 370,7 369,5 369,4 368,7 367,0 366,8
5 Geiger Kristina 2577,8 383,0 372,5 372,0 366,7 364,0 360,6 3590
6 Pitule Silvia 2488,6 367,6 359,3 358,3 355,3 351,6 3494 347,1

Meister Allgemein 2018

Platz Name Erg.
1 FUR Matthias 2856,1 411,0 409,9 408,7 408,5 406,5 406,0 405,5
2 Holz Sven 2811,8 405,8 403,5 402,5 401,6 400,8 398,9 398,7
3 Rapp Alexander 2781,1 404,0 399,2 397,9 395,8 395,3 394,5 394,44
4 Buchenberg Andreas 2747,2 394,2 394,2 393,3 393,0 392,0 391,8 388,7
5 Konig Florian 2716,4 391,4 390,4 388,2 387,9 386,9 386,8 384,8
6 Schmid Robert 2664,3 385,8 382,0 381,3 381,3 380,0 377,7 376,2
7 FGR Michael 2650,3 387,7 380,3 378,1 377,2 376,9 376,3 373,8
8 Schmid Christoph 2645,7 388,5 380,6 378,7 376,6 376,3 3729 3721
9 Bollmann Ralf 2634,3 381,0 379,8 376,6 376,2 374,8 3746 371,3
10 Martin Christoph 2592,4 382,0 374,0 373,8 369,7 366,9 363,0 363,0
11 Mihlbauer Niko 2468,0 361,0 358,8 354,4 351,5 349,3 348,0 345,0
12 GroRkamper Pascal 2459,8 360,2 356,2 351,8 351,4 348,3 346,5 345,44
13 Besler Florian 2449,3 358,6 351,0 350,2 347,9 347,2 347,2 347,2
14 FGR Markus 2445,4 360,1 355,8 351,9 348,6 348,5 342,4 338,1



Meister Luftpistole 2018

Platz Name Erg.
1 Haferland Steffen 2574,3 373,3 371,5 369,5 367,1 365,6 363,8 363,5
2 Sutor Christian 1862,6 282,5 277,6 273 267,2 261,9 258,7 241,7
Meister Schiler 2018
Platz Name Erg.
1 Rothmayr Benedikt 2300,9 354,7 333,0 3291 326,3 323,4 318,3 316,1
2 Buchenberg Lukas 2295,0 345,8 343,4 330,5 326,2 322,14 317,12 309,9

Neue Schiitzen 2018

Eberhard Magnus 574,6 92,4 82,7 82,6 81,5 80,0 78,3 77,1
Rothmayr Julius 528,6 82,1 82,0 74,2 73,3 72,8 72,1 72,1
Koch David 426,1 69,7 63,9 63,9 58,3 57,4 56,9 56,0

Meister Jugend 2018

Platz Name Erg.
1 Rapp Ricarda 2814,2 403,5 402,4 402,1 401,8 401,6 401,5 401,3
2 Gabler Korbinian 2725,3 391,7 390,0 389,7 389,7 389,0 387,7 3875
3 Schweizer Amon 2630,2 380,6 379,3 379,0 376,5 375,8 370,5 368,5
4 Bollmann Yannik 2622,2 380,6 378,5 374,1 373,5 372,9 372,6 370,0
5 Buchenberg Anna-Lena 2600,8 381,7 376,5 371,3 368,3 367,8 367,7 367,5
6 Rothmayr Elias 2571,7 373,5 371,0 369,3 366,2 364,7 363,6 363,4
7 Gmeinder Maximilian 2540,0 368,6 365,0 363,8 363,5 362,3 361,5 355,3
8 Rothmayr Jeremias 2445,6 374,6 359,7 345,1 343,1 342,8 340,8 339,5

Steigerung Schiiler/Jugend 2018

Platz Name Gesamt 2017 Gesamt 2018 Steigerung
1 Schweizer Amon 2314,6 2630,2 315,6
2 Rapp Ricarda 2643,9 2814,2 170,3
3 Gabler Korbinian 2572,2 2725,3 153,1
4 Boéllmann Yannik 2537,7 2622,2 84,5
5 Rothmayr Jeremias 2390,4 2445,6 55,2
6 Buchenberg Anna-Lena 2577,9 2600,8 22,9
7 Rothmayr Elias 2560,6 2571,7 11,1
8 Gmeinder Maximilian 2571,4 2540,0 -31,4



Steigerung Allgemein 2018

Platz Name

1
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GroRRkamper Pascal
Schmid Christoph

Buchenberg Andreas

Keller Claudia
Gabler Wolfgang
FifS Hermann
Rapp Alexander
Buchenberg Silvia
Geiger Kristina
Konig Erika
Martin Christoph
Holz Sven

Weber Max
Rothmayr Johann
Rapp Sepp

FGR Matthias
Rapp Hubert
Bollmann Ralf
Besler Florian
Gabler Josef
Konig Horst
Konig Florian

FGR Michael
Muihlbauer Niko
Danzer Jorg
Schmid Robert
FGR Markus
Scheidter Eva
Kénig Melanie
Buchenberg Traudi
Buchenberg Josef
Pitule Silvia

Zinkl Martin

Gesamt 2017
2334,6
2591,8
2720,2
2747,7
2827,7
2721,4
2778,2
2600,7
2577,0
2777,4
2595,1
2814,9
2817,0
2756,7
2833,5
2869,4
2854,8
2657,7
2476,0
2717,4
2878,0
2748,2
2687,5
2508,5
2413,7
2708,4
2501,4
2645,6
2631,5
2721,1
2699,6
2561,0
2605,0

Gesamt 2018
2459,8
2645,7
2747,2
2772,0
2846,2
2726,2
2781,1
2602,6
2577,8
2775,6
2592,4
2811,8
2813,9
2748,1
2823,1
2856,1
2836,7
2634,3
2449,3
2690,5
2850,7
2716,4
2650,3
2468,0
2370,7
2664,3
2445,4
2588,3
2567,4
2656,9
2633,9
2488,6
2521,7

Steigerung

125,2
53,9
27,0
24,3
18,5
4,8
2,9
19
0,8
-1,8
-2,7
-31
-31
-8,6
-10,4
-13,3
-18,1
-23,4
-26,7
-26,9
-27,3
-31,8
-37,2
-40,5
-43,0
-44,1
-56,0
-57,3
-64,1
-64,2
-65,7
-72,4
-83,3



Jugendkonig 2018

Platz Name Erg.

1 Koch David 7,8 75,9 Jugendkonig
2 Rapp Ricarda 9,2 10,7
3 Gabler Korbinian 9,4 10,1
4 Rothmayr Benedikt 13,0 20,0
5 Bollmann Yannik 14,4 19,6
6 Buchenberg Lukas 15,0 38,2
7 Rothmayr Elias 21,9 34,4
8 Schweizer Amon 23,0 28,2
9 Buchenberg Anna-Lena 23,7 25,0

10 Eberhard Magnus 24,8 97,5

11 Gmeinder Maximilian 29,7 37,9

12 Rothmayr Julius 35,6 65,3

13 Rothmayr Jeremias 39,9 49,0



Schiitzenkonige 2018

Platz Name Erg.

1 Rapp Hubert 1,0 3,1 Schiitzenkonig
2 Rapp Sepp 1,4 2,0 Wourstkonig
3 Konig Horst 2,0 2,2 Brezenkonig
4 Gabler Wolfgang 3,0 7,0
5 FGR Matthias 41 9,0
6 FUR Hermann 4,1 13,3
7 Bollmann Ralf 5,0 7,2
8 Konig Florian 5,0 14,8
9 FuR Markus 6,0 56,1

10 Gabler Josef 6,4 15,5

11 Holz Sven 7,0 10,2

12 Rapp Alexander 8,2 11,4

13 Martin Christoph 8,6 25,7

14 Rothmayr Johann 10,1 14,2

15 Geiger Kristina 11,0 24,5 Schiitzenkénigin

16 Schmid Robert 11,0 31,7

17 FUR Michael 12,1 42,7

18 Konig Erika 13,0 14,7

19 Zinkl Martin 13,0 35,3

20 Buchenberg Andreas 13,4 16,2

21 Weber Max 14,3 16,1

22 Mihlbauer Niko 15,0 30,2

23 GroRkamper Pascal 16,1 43,2

24 Haferland Steffen 18,2 55,1

25 Buchenberg Josef 18,3 21,0

26 Keller Claudia 21,0 23,6

27 Buchenberg Silvia 26,4 45,7

28 Scheidter Eva 26,8 38,6

29 Schmid Christoph 30,3 31,6

30 Buchenberg Traudi 30,4 37,1

31 Besler Florian 32,7 61,4

32 Pitule Silvia 38,6 38,8

33 Danzer Jorg 47,5 49,7

34 Sutor Christian 48,6 61,2



